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DESCRIPCION
Brazo de cielo para rociador de largo 200 mm
Conexiones de ½”
Hilos exteriores
Ref.: 
NEGRO TITANIO A5B0550CN0 SKU ROC-03-1699
ROSE GOLD A5B0550RG0 SKU ROC-03-1707
CROMADO A5B0550C00 SKU ROC-03-1102

DUCHAS  COMPATIBLES A JUEGO

ROC-03-1696

ROC-03-1704

ROC-03-1697

ROC-03-1705


